Industrial Chassis
Features
ACP-2010/2320
2U Rackmount Chassis for ATX/
MicroATX Motherboard with Low-Profile
Rear Bracket Option
 � LED indicators and audible alarm notification for system fault detection
 � ACP-2010: One 5.25" and three 3.5 shock-resistant drive bays

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
ACP-2010/2320
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Wattage Switch type
ACP-2010MB-00CE - - ATX
ACP-2010MB-35CE PS8-350FATX-XE 350W ATX
ACP-2320MB-00CE - - ATX
ACP-2320MB-25CE PS8-250FATX-XE 250W ATX
ACP-2320MB-35CE PS8-350FATX-XE 350W ATX
Power Supply Options
Part Number 80 Plus
Grade Wattage Type Input
PS8-250FATX-XE Bronze 250W Single AC 100 ~ 240 V